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Women / 9 / Older
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nandhini Senthil2015
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.375 9.1008.425 36.125
1T 1 10 2 1 

1 

Maya Broadnax2007
Airborne

9.100 9.100 8.9258.875 36.000
3 3 4 6 2 

2 

Sienna Cardiel2029
Elevate

9.000 8.650 9.1259.200 35.975
6T 7 2 1 3 

3 

Ysabell Myhres2041
Gymtowne SSF

8.950 9.250 8.7758.575 35.550
8 2 5T 7 4 

4 

Layna Flesh2005
Airborne

8.650 8.700 9.0758.575 35.000
10 6 5T 3 5 

5 

Grace Hedrick2003
Accel

8.750 9.000 8.5008.575 34.825
9 5 5T 11 6 

6 

Nicole Leary2040
GymWorld

9.050 8.000 8.4509.000 34.500
5 10T 3 12 7 

7 

Ayane Mochizuki2001
Accel

9.000 8.050 9.0258.325 34.400
6T 9 12 4 8 

8 

Alison Sheng2002
Accel

9.225 8.350 8.5258.225 34.325
1T 8 13 10 9 

9 

Leah Bates2020
Cape Cod

9.075 8.000 8.1508.450 33.675
4 10T 9 13 10 

10 

Adrienne Kwee2014
Bay Aerials

8.400 7.800 8.7008.400 33.300
11 12 11 8 11 

11 

Marisa Laird2062
San Mateo

0.000 9.050 9.0009.350 27.400
12T 4 1 5 12 

12 

Taylor Vu1902
Royal

0.000 0.000 8.5500.000 8.550
12T 13T 14 9 13 

13 

Abby Carpenter2004
Accel

0.000 0.000 0.0008.500 8.500
12T 13T 8 14 14 

14 
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